ZHICHENG PRIVATE SCHOOL 865 Mountbatten Road, #07-03, Singapore 437844
Tel: +65 6760 0590 Fax: +65 6760 0215 Email: school@zhicheng.edu.sg Web: zhicheng.edu.sg

Preparatory Course for Singapore-Cambridge General Certificate
of Education (Ordinary Level) Examination (18 Months)
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Description ¢ EA | SS ¥ | Remarks 388
19 Jun 2023 to 31 Dec 2024
Course Fees' 24,750 2023464198 £2024412831H
i%*;% (including school holidays
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Application Fees 500 Non-refundable
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Laboratory Fees
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Course Materials 2
2 000
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The School adopts Liberty Insurance
Fee Protection Scheme (FPS) 500 as the FPS provider
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BEBFLEILE/RERE
Internal Assessment Fees
REIEReE
Compulsory Medical Insurance
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SEAB Exam Fees Refer to www.seab.gov.sg
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Fees Payable
Fit
Add GST@ 8%
InGHZRHE 8%

300

1400

500

31150

2492

1st instalment 55— H#i%2%%: $22 410
(payable before course starts

HEFFEFRIZ )
$33 642 2nd instalment 55 — #i%#2%: $11 232

(payable before start of Year 2 Sem 2
HEE-FEFHRSM

Total Fees Payable inclusive of GST
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' Late comers: Unconsumed Course Fees are deducted at $375 per week, including term breaks.
IRk - B RIR K $375,

Note that if students withdraw from the course before the Ending Date, any refunds will be subjected to the
Refund Policy. &% : FA MDRIZLR ARIRE, {THERRRBUEK R,

2 Textbooks are not included in the Course Materials fees. Students are to purchase their textbooks at their

own expense. X EBRVIFER AL, ZELTWELE B R,
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